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(uuL dL udn r1n L{lr tr Lu fu uqu h' U.Pnluplrutr
(u[rdLludnqnL{fr uLriuLILbp'tr.$bpb2burputr, LLLIJrpnrd.putr, [f.gpJrqnplutr,U.lJruurJrtrlutr
(iuL d L Lu dn qn {fr p u p ur n Lrl"u p' l.L nu p I p1 rutr

1' <<q<uqaP-2o19/15-7-b'rlF<>> Oru0!uqpn{ qtrtub2rlrutr hupgrlutr ptrpugtu!urpqJr hurlLnbplr purgrlutr furulrtr

1'1 (u4urbpp Fr-ug4bt bL f1b!mpnLLullrL dtrnL-l qtrnLtlLbpf frpuLluLLugnLdL uqtrhnL{nq hLurJLu!upqf (u4unLhbml,r,(uudu!Lrpq)'www.armeps.am 
!Lulph LIlr2ngnLf tIlrpngnul20lg prlcoLlurLlr dulirufr Z+-11auUp Onri-pU:

CL4nLLL{b1 | npn2nLLI' !nr1d-5, rlbd-O: .:. , . ,

"?' 
ruulprutrptrbph nrud rlurutrullrgtrbpJr rluuJrtrz't lt (ulpuL4bLnn 7 pLiuluLlr ,r,rr15u1.r 0a-[ plrL{ 526-t-r

npn2duLlp h np8plpugfr lur nq tlbmh qpnLlplbpnL{, huldtrLudnrln{irttLufuuquhp uLpLbp[r qlbpp

</h UqpuLplr LuL{uuLnLLIp Uqpubplr qftrp' ilbt1 pLln{
upur uhrulurrlurd ((( nnud)

1

85,000,0
2 uhUnnLuLrnpuuthL ULhq 297,000.0
3

uL{LnnduuLn rlfrqpnqfrLrlbLn L-frnr.hnfuuliutr &LlL{ur1n,{/ 1cj-j00 (Art",n"t"
Pipette / 10-100) 36,000.0

I ullurnuLUm unqnnulnu.luLn Lf nf nlululuutr dLuLluu1nII 20_200 Automatic
Pipette I 20-200\ 36,000.0

5
uqmnuurur unqnnqnulbur r.f nqhnfuLuluuL 6ur{u1nq / 200_1000

36,000.0
6 30,000.0
7

1,000.0
8 <r.uur.uuq ClJ tu uu 4,000.0
9

5,000.0
10 '' Inuu.lun ulnqUmtlUfin huldu-rn I 0 2,000.0
11 Fuoulq un2ufinL{, IUU rlI 8,000.0
12 t--rlloluq urr2unnq, l5u dl 18,000.0
13 r-r.uoLuq un2urlnq, 5uu rll 15,000.0
14

t:)

to

3,600.0
8,000.0

100,000,0
17

18

19

20

21

75,000.0
'15,000.0

3,000.0
10,000.0
75,00 0.0
7,500.0

22 AhLgbLn rinpn, 4hnupnrduULulr
23 u qnLuur r{nnLupnrduiqu,lll 30,000.0
24 r_Lu ug uLn qnn LU pn rdu qlutl

i:dZULuUuL luuLLupLbn
20,000.0
140,000.0

26 r.nuL| / /xt4 n, umufiit t26 4,675.0
27

1,500.0



2t)

29

30

31

'l'h duu t 3,000.0
ALdu LU uutu 6,000.0
lbnLno nd um ur.u 10,000.0
Lut dbnLn 1,200.0
UNLU utr UO 3,500.0

33

34

3:'

AuJurb 2r4LuLnbtLbn 2,500,0
SLuLdhtt 8,400.0
$htunnh pnLnp, pbnpLuJ hl.l 3,300.0

36 LbnLunUht 1 dL 1,150.0
37

3B

39

40

^1

Lbnun!h: 2 rjl
1 ,150.0

UbnLunUh: 5 dL 1,150.0
annduLnp qbLurnhgnLqLuth LhZbnnLt 6,000.0
ULnbnhL fubnLbLbn 50,000.0
'rlbLnnhh pLuu 75,000.0

42
Iu pn p u m n p ! bL ryurtr n L ( u nL bLn ) dlr ! p n {[ p ur pn LdLu L; LuL qn p6hpL bp fl
huiturpu-r6nL 150,000.0

43
AAaa

AE,

46

47

48

49

50

!!-BJ [q{[Lu dLu p LI[rLr 340,000.0
I xB-beta h ru [.] u dLu n dhtr 340,000.0
9 Lu u 14 u q-l ( Caspase-1 ) qn pbnlr lr h u ! Lu rJr,u p Ll[rtr 400,000.0

400,000.0
nL m bn Lbl U hL-l F-h h rjn LL Lu$bp LIbL m url [rL LuL uu I [q h h Lu d LuBu.r6n L 800,000,0
htr Ln bn tbl ll hL-1 B-h h dn Ltr u$bp LIbL Ln url frL ut; u I frq fr h ui L] uBLu&n L 820,000.0
l-, bj un p n$|r 1L bn h hLu u purqir [r dn Ltr ugbp dbl ur u4 irLr urb uu 

I frq[r
hLudLuoLu6nL 540,000.0

L-b1 tl n g h ur tr hp fr u b ! p b Ln n p q p n Ln b u qfr uu p q b 1u 111 fr
Protease I n h ibitor) h dnLLuugbn dbL Ln LuJ hL LuLur thqh

(Secretory Leukocyte
hLirL{urpuu&nL

475,000.0

cl

q?

\A

Rq

Pbm u-Lu rjhLnh +h 1 -42 gn uuqLlbtr ur 450,000.0
I uLurlu Ll r"uL FLu tuLl Li 60,000,0
DMEM pglulhL UnLturnLpurtrbplr u6bgdLul hurJr-up LlhquLlurn 20,000.0
DMEM pggLrL hL L]n rlur nLpuutr bp fr u6bg dutr h LurJLup h bnn Ltl rJhqurdurr n 110,000.0
SnhquL t]uqnULn 0.4% 72,000.0

56 Snhrrrrrhlr
78,000.0

57

58

59

60

61

SnhquhLh f nluunhtrfrl bnu!fr fpuqpbu 53,000.0
(ru tt Lu ph n Ln h ti/h Lu U urdfr ! n ur fr t1 32,000.0
IMDM LihgLu4Lqn 61,000.0
2,3, 5-pn hgbL hLLn n bLn uuqn 1fr ptn n h r] 327,000.0
I uu Lh nrLJh Fhpnn LILu Ln 8,750.0

62 LhdntruppnL 1,440.0
63 9unLnn$hth oulLr,r 6,000.0
64 LumnhnLdh hh+nnpuh+ 10,000,0
65 l,umnhnLLIh ghLnnun 720.0
66 ubphtbLulhL ULrutnULn 24,000.0
67 QnubLh qbnopulrl33% 800.0
68

69

70

71

72

PuunhnLLIh unLthLuur 3,750.0
ulLuqbLhtr

1,800.0
PinnnSnnd 50,000.0
ch$Sh nbu!LnhL{ 60,000.0
t-, LuLnn hnLtIh phn u nLt$Lu Ln 480.0

73

74

75

flnpLgt{uppnL 3,000.0
llbpuLnl 45,000.0
PbLqnhtplnnh4 Benzoyl chloride ACS reagent, 99% 95,000.0



76 (J I,U

Uq
iq[plunl-E
L unLt$uuul

1,500.0
u
78

95,000.0
9.ur d U ru u [L n L! 1b1 frl I n p n2druL [r LIn LL Lu$bp Llbtr Ln u1 [Lr uL uu frqlr
huu LlLlpLu6nL
(Lu !u GFAP h uU udLu n LIhLL bn (Anti-GFAp anrihnclv)

400,000.0
79 430,000.0
80 rcnaeo ter Lu qLu n Ffipn 4n F LU q Ln bp fr uL bp I u.rlrg Lu Ln dLuL h Lu du n 30,000.0
BI

u-
Cyclops [br] qnLuj{bn (Led driver) 510,000.0
FdZULU!urL uULrng- funZnn ugnUg 130,000.0

8:l unqul/pnnu-uuUnruuqLluld lun (Nickel/Chromirrm _ lncr rlnrcd Wirc\ 339,600.0
84 fluqLnnnnn Unuqllull hULnbnbbtu Electrode inferfare hnard /FlR\ 300,000.0
B5 750,000.0
86 1,320,000.0
87 180,000.0
8B

900,000.0
89 1,000,000.0

2'2 cLrlnLtrbl fr qf mnLplnLL, np uuhtlub{ub dLrLIQbmnLd hulmbp bL Lbp!Lu.1Lugpb1 hburtrlul rJuutrLr!frgLbpp,

CLqnLL{b1 | npn2nLd' !nr1d-5, rybLI_O:

3' Sbrlb!umL[nrplnrtr duutrurQfrgtrbpfr trbp!rulugpurd hrulurbpfr' quhutr2rlnq (brufurur.nbu{ru6)
r.hruumurpryabpfr runl'IulnLplutr h hpuLlbpntl uruhJutr{ud rlu{hpurqrulu.ltrup1.,t hurdurulurnruufuutr

! urcldrlud lf tr b1n r rftuu lrtr

cLpugLuQupqlr rJuuLu!lrgLbplr !nn,-Ihg Lbp!ur]Lugr{Lub hLulmbpnLrI un!Lu bL qLuhrulgL{n11 puluuurbuL{u6)
rrhuumupqpbpp h !uqd{Lub bL hpuL{bpnL{ uLuhLIuLLiura L1L!LiupLuqu{LiLutrLbpfrL huLluuu.luurr,uuluiuL:

CLT;nLLL{b1 | npn2nLLI' qnqd-5, qbd-0:

4' Sbqb!rurn{nrplnrtr hurlunbp trhp!urlugpru6 duuLruQfgtrbpfr qtrurl[rtr runugupLltrbpJr ftuulrtr

4'1 lJuuLulifrgubplr qnqdhg trbpl-lLU.lLUgqLu& qLulfrtr unLugup!Lbpp trbpQLrl.1rug4w6 h hu{bLLlu,r6 l-nLrJ,

CLT1.nLLL{b1 | npn2nLd' Qnrld-5, rfbd_O:

5'<<q<UqaP-2019/15-7-b'rlF<>>drudlruqpnL[qhrutr2rftuLhupgfutrptrpugulrupqnphq 36,373g,40,76,77,80,

s 1 'rbq :,ifi:l1l'i1Tilti",,';J,lilfr1fr:?'-l..n'ffi[1+, 
lrL LrL,ulr 3 pq

lbLnf rlpnqpLbp 6u6!LuqpnL{ qLul2durtr hLupgdutr ptiauguiqurpqn phq 36, 37 38, 40,7A 1'l aA a'\ at o, r / , ou, ot, o LIuunL{ hur:lmupupb1 1!u4urgu_r}:

<<9 nLgbnL lLbpqnr-lu2>>
APC p. bphuL, UpqnLILutrlLuL 32 2. pL.10

<<[}rlq <bd>> UrlC

<<lhutu>> urlc Marine. balayan@gmail.com p. lJn u! L{u, Lfr. tJuqur;uL u ! Lr1 ur, ur. Z, 3_p r1
tILuuLu2bLIp, 2-nn hr_un|.t, 21 0 ubtrrur..QhLp $luLllrLqn 9.l_L U.

!bLmnntr>> U0C p. bphLuL,UuplLuL 1u, ptr. 3

<<rlbttnu>> U.lC
<<l-bll.1n>> U'rlC bnLLuL,$niihUh 27114
<<[inLJu>> UrlC

medtechservice@mai l. ru bn Lruul , Lbn 1 2

<<ubqfruLup>> UqC p. bpl-ruL,$bLnunh 4/9



CtrqnLtrLlbl I npn2nLd' LlnrlLI-S, rybLI-O:

6' << +<U'naP-2019/15-7-b.ltr( >> 6ur&l4uqpn{ qtrutr2rftuL hurpgdrutr jtrpugrulunqh qtruhruulnrt
hurbdtrudnqn{Jr hugnp4 trlruunfr rubglurgdruh ol'tn, drurlp Lr tlrulpp hru,irrblni 6uulrtr

6'1 rlb!rut{urn4btnL{ (uuluuLnLuLfr (LutrpuqburnLplLr,rtr !unLu{LupnLplutl 2017 p{uLlLutrfr LILulfrufr 04-h ph{526-L npn2tlLudp huuLnuuurL{ub <<gLnLdtrbpfr qnpbpLpugh LlLuqtlurllbpqLIu.rL>> Uurnqh 40-n+ !burfr 5)-p11blpu!bLnlr 4pnqpLbpn{ hLuLdLurdnrln{p npn2bg tluubgLbl unql LfruLnp t_1,

Lu) rlb! ru2fuuuLnLutrpurlfiti op{ur ptrpugpnLd N j, 2, 7,8, j0,21,16,27,31,35, 39, 41,42,62,64,65, 66,67, 69,71,72 lurrhLuprudfrtrtrbpfr druun{ hrulun Lbp!Lulurgpur6 duruLurLlfrglrbpfrL tlbllr.npntrurl[L dtrnr{ &LuLnLgul
qtjbnh tr{uqbgduuL 2nLpg d[rLudLldLutrrut4u putrulgnLp.lnLtrtrbpfr {urpduL "nr.t*, 

auU'5 tr {urlpfr-tluruftr: 
-

p) putrLu!gnLplnLlrtrbpir LlupdLub Llbp2trLrdLudUbur h uuuhLlulr{nLrJ 201-9 pL{uLlurtrtr-Lfuryfruir 2d-p durdp ]goo-
L, nfi[ Lnbffr lnLLbtrLu p. bptrLutr, gnplnLtrfr 2 hLuugbnLrJ:

CLTInLLL{b1 | npn2nLLI' [1nr1LI-5, rpbLI-O:

7. (rutrdtrudn r1n 4h tr Jr u m frtr

( utrdtr ru dn an tl]r tr u Ju uqu h'

( rutrdtr ur dn r1n {]r utr qur rltr b p'

( ruLbtr ru dn 4n r[]r pur p tn n r4u p'

trbpl4u utr4 h purprn nrqup fr utrnrtr-urqquLn rtrtr bpp Lr

UJqF nrbtrbpp

U.Pnlruplurtr

U.$bpb2brnJrutr

U.Llfrpnrilyurtr

U.QpJrqnplutr

U.Llurrnlrtrlutr

U. truplrplrutr
(uqnpwqpnLplnLbp)



Uh{urhnul Qnulurl UuruLurlJrg
Qlrbp runurhg

uu2 uuz afhp uIIZ-
lr hhpurnlurl

Lllr\pnutrllautht \ill"th urtryur4prlurh
ulfrtrghur 85,000,00 fdurq Zhil U'IIQ 108,333.33 2t,666.67 130,000.00

2 Uirllpurhnpruthh \il..,1 297,000.00 Ouq Zhil U'tlQ 625,000.00 125,000.00 750,000.00

3
Urlrnnriuur rflr\pnqf qhrn rfrnrJrnluur\utr

bu{ru1nr{ / 10-100 (Automatic Pipeme / 10-100)
36,000.00

Uh4|ruurp UnC 30,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.00

ldurg ZhrI UtlC 50,000.00 10,000.00 60,000.00

Uh4rnhluuhprfiru

U'IIQ
55,800.00 0.00 55,800.00

ftmiur UnC 135,000.00 27,000.00 162,000.00

4
Urlunr.fuu-n ilfr\pnqlrqhrn rfrm]rnluur\urh

bu{urlnrl / 20-200 Automatic Piperte / 20-200)
36,000.00

Uh4]ruurp UtC 30,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.00

Otuq ZhrI UnC 50,000.00 10,000.00 60,000.00

Uh4uihluuhprllru

u'll 55,800.00 0.00 55,800.00

flmJur UnQ 135,000.00 27,000.00 162,000.00

5

U{urmfurur illi\pnqf qhur $mfn}uur\urh
bur!u1nrl / 200-1000 (Automatic Pipette / 200-

1 000)

36,000.00

Uh4frurup U'tlC 30,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.00

Ourq ZhrI U'tlQ 50,000,00 10,000.00 60,000.00

Uh4rnhluuhprfiru

unc ss,800.00 0.00 55,800.00

flmftu UtC 135,000.00 27,000.00 162,000.00

6
clnpd.ruhnp 20-25 rl1, hlr2hpnr{, ZtJtSn{,

|ugrutm{
30,000.00

Uh4frurup U'rlQ 1.6,666.67 3,333.33 20,000.00

Ouq ZhrI U'tQ 20,000.00 4,000.00 24,000.00

7 ftuqurp r.uqur\1r-u, 10 url I,000.00
Uh4fuurp U'iIC o,ooo.o/ 1,333.33 8,000.00

Oruq Ztil UAC 8,333.33 7,666.67 10,000,00

8 Zul{uhq @ 20 url 4,000.00
Ut4fruurp U'tlC 83,333.33 ro,ooo,o/ 100,000,00

|durq Zhrl UtlC 166,666.67 33,333.33 200,000.00
9 't]|rqhLnhtp 10 il1 5,000.00 fdurq ZhrI UtlC 2,s00.00 500.00 3,000.00

10 nnrlqtp qlqhrntihpli huliurp 10 2,000.00

Uh4|ruurp UnC 47,666.67 8,333.33 50,000.00

Ourq ZhrI UtlC 208,333.33 41,666.67 250,000.00

11 .Furdur\ hlr2hpnr{, i00 rfl 8,000.00

Ut4fLuurp U'IIQ 3,333.33 666,67 4,000.00

Guq Zhri U'ttQ 3,500.00 700.00 4,200.00



I2 trurdurll trlr2hpnr-1, 250 rt1 18,000.00
Uh4lmtup UtlC 8,125.00 1,625.00 9,7s0.00

Oruq Zhil U'lC 9,250.00 1,8s0.00 11,100,00

13 trrudull trlr2hpnrl, 500 il1 1s,000.00
raurq Zhil UnC 7,976.67 1,583.33 9,500.00

rJh4frurrp U'IIC 8,333.33 r,666.67 10,000.00

14 Furdur\ tlr2hpnrl, 600 rl1 3 600 00

fdurq Zhil UQC 1,583.33 316.67 r,900.00

Ut4fuurp UnQ r,666,67 333.33 2,000.00

15 trudu\ Lrfr2hpml, 1000 rt1 8 000 00

Uh4fuurp U'IIQ 4,333.33 866.67 5,200.00

fauq ZhrI UtC 5,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00

16 -Fu,rcltutrlrl &urqurp, 2000 rI1 100,000.00 fauq ZhrI U'ttQ 80,833,33 16,766.67 97,000.00

t7 trudurhfr2 &urqurp, 250 rI1 75,000.00
Ut4|ruurp UtlC 43 750 00 8,750.00 52,s00 00

fauq ZhrI U'tlC 47,500.00 9,500.00 57,000.00

IB <Dnpd.urup{u\ hurppruhurtnu\, 250 rI1 15,000.00
faurg Zhri UtlC 6,500.00 I,300.00 7,800.00

Llh4|rurup U'IIQ 6,666.67 1,333.33 8,000.00

79 @npd.urupilru\ \nbur&tr, 500 rt1 3,000.00
Ourq ZhrI UnC r,466.67 293.33 i,760.00

Uh4|ruurp U'TIQ 1,500.00 300.00 1,800.00

20 <Dnp&ruup{ur\ hruppuhulnru!, 1000 ri1 10,000.00
Uh4fuurp UtlC 7,500.00 1,s00.00 9,000.00

fourq ZhrI U'tlC 8,333.33 1,666,67 10,000.00

21 Uf\pntrhprup\fr2, 10 rI\1 75,000,00

faurq ZhrI UIIC 125,000.00 25,000.00 150,000.00

Uh4fruup UtlQ 208,333.33 41,666.67 250,000.00

22 Qfbghur rlrnpp, rfirprupnrdur\uh 7,500.00
@urq Zhrl U'tlC 3,333.33 ooo.o/ 4,000.00
Uh4r-nhluuhpr{fru

unc 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00

23 U\puln rlfrprupnrdLu\urir 30,000.00
Uh4rnhluutpr{fiu
uac 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00

lurh g hur rftLprupmdur\ruh 20,000.00

Ouq ZhrI U'IIQ 16,666.67 3,333.33 20,000.00

Uh4nhluutprftru
u,uc

22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00

Uh4lruurp UnQ 33,333.33 o,ooo.o,/ 40,000.00

25 Fd2\ur\urh lurupuptrhl 140,000.00

IA-q eril u.IIc 108,333.33 2I,666.67 130,000.00

Uh4|ruup U'IIQ 116,666.67 23,333.33 140,000.00
Uh4rnhluuhprfiru

U'IIQ
140,000.00 28,000.00 168,000.00

I-h1\n U'tlC 140,000.00 0.00 140,000 00

26 trfrhur i 7x14 n1 urnhplrl t2B 4,675.00
th1\n UtC 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00

Uh4fruup UnC 11,458.33 2,291.67 13,750.00

27 tru-nfpur\ 1,s00.00

I-h3\n U'IIQ 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00

Uh4fuup UnQ 2,500.00 s00.00 3,000 00

28 'Ifilu\ru1 3,000.00

I-h3\n U'tlQ r,000.00 200.00 1,200.00

Ut4|rurup U'ilC I,666.67 333.33 2,000.00

Uh4urhluuhprfiiu

u.rlc
i,9s0.00 390.00 2,340.00



29 2hnhng rlfrpurpnrdur\rutr, n2 riurhplrl 6,000.00

l-h;L1n U'tlC 4.666.67 933.33 5,600,00

Uhrl|rurup U'IIC 10,000.00 2,000.00 12,000.00

30 thnlrng pd2\ulurh ur"nhp]r1 r.nul$nrl 10,000.00
Lh1\n U'tlQ 7,750.00 1,550.00 9,300.00

fatuq Zhil UQC 8,333.33 1.666.67 10,000.00

31 lr,upnpruurnp &hnhng 1,200.00 Ut4|iuurp UnC 2,500.00 500.00 3,000.00

32 Unrup\uqu\ruL urqur\|rhtp 3,s00.00

llh4rnhluuhp{}ru
UIC I,800.00 360.00 2,160,00

@tuq ZhrI U'tlC 2,708.33 547.67 3,2s0.00

lhl\n UnC 3,250.00 0.00 3,250,00

tlh4|ruurp U'tlQ 18,750.00 3.750.00 22,500.00

33 @ury"nt 2qruurhfrhp 2,500.00

I-h1\n UtlC 1,875.00 375.00 2,250.00

Uh4|ruurp UnQ 4,766.67 833.33 5,000.00

34 Surb&1r11 8,400.00

Uh4|ruurp U{IC 4,000.00 800.00 4,800.00

faurq Ztrl UtlQ 8,400.00 000 8,400.00

35 Slilurpf pnrrya, phppurl frh 3,300.00
rauq Zhil UaC 2,750.00 550.00 3,300.00

Ut4|ruurp U'tfC 2,750.00 s50.00 3,300.00

36 t hprup\|12 1 ri1 1,150.00 0,00 0.00

37 Lhptup\|ry 2 ri1 1,150.00 0.00 0.00

3B Lhpup\|r1 5 rI1 1,150.00 000 0,00

39 Onpd.ruhnp ghtlnplrQmqurl|i hf 2tpml 6,000.00

Ut4|rurup UtlQ 7,500.00 1,s00.00 9,000.00

o-q zhil ufic 8,333.33 1,666.67 10,000.00

Uh4urtluuhprftru
UNC

i 1,000.00 2,200.00 13,200.00

40 Urnhpfl ]ubnrbhhp 50,000,00 0.00 000

A1 'tlhupfrfL puru 75,000.00
Uh4fiuurp U'tlQ 125,000.00 2s,000.00 150,000.00

faurq ZhrI U'lC 137,500.00 27,500.00 165,000.00

LLu;npr.uurnp ! bLrpuLnr (LunbLtn)

tf fr\pnLllrprupnr-dur\rul-r qnpblrptr hpfr
hur{urpubnr

1s0,000.00 faurq Zhrl UnC 333,333,33 66,666.67 400,000.00



43
llllurlrrlrugurb B p2|r2trhplr \nplrqullrtr

qnpbnhf (NFkB) hur\urrturpLffrtr
340,000.00

(rltrp Qpurtlihqn
$. h U. I<hhrnpntr

UlIQ
228,000.00 45,600.00 273,600.00

Ourq ZhrI U'lC 277,s00.00 5s,500.00 333.000.00

'Ibuhf U'ttC 360,000.00 0,00 360,000.00

44 IxB-beta hur\urilurprffrh 340,000.00

]hurhi UqC 228,000.00 000 228,000.00

fdtuq Zhil U'tlC 277,500.00 55,500.00 333,000.00

45
truruqruq- 1 (Caspase- 1 ) gnpbnhlr

hr,u\turlurprllrh 400,000.00

'Iburktl U'lC 257,683.00 0.00 257,683.00

@fhp $lutflrtrqn
Q. h U. thhurpnh
unc

296,000.00 59,200.00 355,200.00

Ouq ZhrI UnC 325,000.00 65,000.00 390,000.00

46 fdnl;tnlurtr a pb\rupfr (TLR4) hur\rurftupilfih 400,000.00

fhurkti U'lC 257,683.00 000 257,683.00

fauq ZtrI UtlC 325,000.00 65,000.00 390,000.00

/a hLurhpltl\frl-r- 1 p-lr |lfnrLu$hprlhhuiurlfrtr
urhurfirq]r hiur{rupurbnr

800,000.00

@fhp Spurllrtrqn
q. b U. \hhurpnh
uqc

458,000.00 91,600.00 549,600.00

Oulq Zhil UnQ 646,666.67 129,333.33 776,000.00

']hLuhf UqC 790,192.00 0.00 790,192.00

)h1nur U'IIC 1,000,000.00 200,000.00 1,200,000.00

48
hhrn hp1t1\frh- 1 B-|r fninrtnuQtprlhtlnulfrh

Lutru[rqfr hu_n]urpurbnt
820,000.00

Obbp Slullhhqn
q. h U. 9tLrnpnh
u,uc

s76,000.00 115,200.00 691,200.00

|duq Zhrf UnC 683,333.33 136,666.67 820,000.00

'IFuhI U'ttC 876,000.00 000 876,000.00

pnur U'IIQ 1,000.000.00 200,000.00 1,200,000.00



49
l,h1 npnSfrltrhplr \urupuqf
[Ltmhru$hprlhhrnuq]rh urtrur$qfr hullurprubm

540,000.00 Outq Zlirl U'IIQ 445,833.33 89.166.67 535,000.00

50

I.t1\ng]rurhhp]r uhLlpbr.nnp ulpmnliruqh
upqhlur\2|r (Secrerory Leukocyte Prorease

Inhib j tor) fltnrhu$hprlhtrululf h tuhurfrqlr
hunlurpurbnr

475,000.00

Olbp Qlurilfhqn
q. h U.9hll.npntr
U'IIf

380,000.00 76,000.00 456,000.00

51 trhurtu-rurlfrplr+h 1 -42 Spruqrlhhrn 450,000.00

Ourq 2hrl UtlC 370,833.33 74,t66.67 445,000.00

'Iburhi U'[Q 460,000.00 0.00 460,000,00

52 9urtru4ur\urh pruluurr.[ 60,000.00

-Ifuhi UAC 36.332.00 0.00 36,332.00

Ourq Zhil U'tlC 43,333.33 8,666.67 52,000.00

Llh4fuurp UrlC 54,166.67 10.833.33 65,000,00

53
DME|M p22ur1|ih \nrpnmpurhtplr urdhgrftub

hruilrup rllr2rurlulp 70,000.00

'Ihuht UnC 54,061.00 0.00 54,061.00

faurq Zhrl UnQ 66,666.67 13,333.33 80,000.00

54
DNIEM p22rulfrh \nrpnnrpruhhplr rudhgilruh

hruriurp hhrlnr\ LIf 2ul{urlp
110,000.00

-Ifuhf U'tlC 55,408.00 0.00 55,408.00

Ouq 2,hrl U'tlC 83,333.33 16,666.67 100,000.00

55 Spfrq u-rb \urqntln 0. 40lo 72,000.00 fourq ZhrI UnC 43,250,00 8,650.00 51,900.00

56 Spfquftr 78,000.00 fi'ruhf U'DC 72,014.00 000 72,014.00

57 Spfrqulrhf rf nluurplrbf 2 hnru\fr Lpuqptu 53,000.00 flruhl Utq 36,561.00 0.00 36,561.00

58 Zu\up frnrnlr\,4rur\rurllr\nrnlr\ 32,000.00

faruq Zhrf UnC 25,000.00 5,000.00 30,000.00

]hurh-t U'DC 31,724.00 000 3r,724.00

59 IMDM rtlr2rurltulp 61 ,000.00 burhl U.tlC 46,500.00 0.00 46,500,00



60 2,3,5-ppfrgthlr fnphr.nurqntr p1npb4 327,000.00

-Ifurhl UtlC t28,161.00 000 I28,161.00

|duq ZhrI U'tlC 240,000.00 48,000.00 288,000.00

Uh4|ruurp UtQ 291,666.67 s8,333.33 350,000.00

61 9urftrnul]r pfrppnrluln 8,750.00
fourq Ztrl U'tlC 7,291.67 r,458.33 8,750.00

Uh4furup UtC r0,416.67 2,083.33 12,500.00

62 I.|tfnhurppm 1,440.00

Uh4|ruurp U'tlQ 8,000 00 r,600.00 9,600.00

lduq Zhil UQC 1s,000.00 3,000.00 18,000.00

63 QuprnnQlrflr oupu 6,000.00 fauq ZhrI U'tlC 5,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00

64 Lruurplrmrlfr hfr4pnpulr4 10,000.00

Uh4]rurup U'TIC 6,666.67 1,333.33 8,000.00

fauq Zhil UqIQ 6,666.67 1,333.33 8,000.00

65 | Lururpfrnrillr glrurpruur 720.00

Ut4|ruup U'ttC 3,750.00 750,00 4,500.00

Ouq Zhrt UtlC 5,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00

66 Uhpf lhhurllrb \ruqnrpr 24,000.00

raurq Zhil UnC 33,333.33 6,666.67 40,000.00

Uh4fruurp UnQ 104,766,67 20,833.33 125,000.00

67 9pubtrfr qhpopulr4 33olo 800.00

lh1\n Ur)Q r,666.67 333.33 2,000.00

@urq ZhrI UnC 3,333.33 666,67 4,000.00

6B -Fuplrnulf unrl$rurn 3,750.00 Ouq 2hrl U'tlC 2,916.67 583.33 3,500.00

69 '{uqh[rl-r 1,800.00

th1\n UtC 1,700,00 340.00 2,040.00

Uh4|ruurp UaC 1,800,00 360.00 2, i60.00

70 PlnpnQnprI 50,000.00
Llh4|ruup U'tlQ 37,500.00 7,500.00 45,000.00

faurg ZhrI UnC 38,333.33 /,ooo.o/ 46,000.00

7I cfgQf nhur\Lnf{ 60,000,00 Uh4fruup UtlC 108,333.33

5,000.00

z r ,ooo,o /

I,000,00

130,000.00

72 u1|rmrlf plrnuntlSruu 480.00 Jt4|ruurp U'iIC 6,000.00



73 Opptr2\urppnt 3,000.00

Otuq ZhrI UnQ 1,650.00 330,00 1,980.00

Utr4irurup U'IIC 2,000.00 400.00 2.400.00

Uhpurhnl 45,000.00

Llh4|rurup U'tlC 31,250.00 6,2s0.00 37,500.00

@-q zhil u.tc 37,500.00 7,500.00 45,000.00

75
trhtiqnfrl pppfr4 Benzoyl chloride ACS

reagent, 99olo
95,000.00

Ourq ZtrI UnC 76,666.67 r 5,333.33 92,000.00

Uhrlfrurup U'tlQ 97,666.67 r 8,333.33 110,000,00

]fur[il U'tlQ 93,239.00 000 93,239.00

76 Uurnqh qtpplnpurppnr 1,500.00 0.00 0.00

77 Uqrlurnlrh untlQrurnlr rurl 95,000.00 0.00 0.00

78
Qrur.[r.[ur u]rhnr\1tlfrhf npn2rlurh

]rrlnrhru$bprlhhurrul|Lh ruhurl]rqfr hullurpurbm
400,000.00 fatuq ZhrI U'tlC 331,666.67 66.333.33 398,000.00

79
Zu L1 ur GFAP liru\uliuprlfLtrtrhp (Anti-GFAp

anribody)
430,000.00

]hurhi U'ttC 337,768.00 000 337,768.00

Oruq ZhrI U'tlC 356,666.67 71,333.33 428,000.00

80
Schaerller urclurl phQb+npru\rnhpfrurtrhpfr
urh2tur-nrltuh hurilup 30,000.00 000 0.00

B1 Cyclops thq 4purlrlhp (Led driver) 510,000.00
Irnhgtnh

Itrhpqnilur2 @trC
405,000.00 81,000.00 486,000.00

82 Fd2! ullutr ur\hng- |un2npurgnrl g 130,000.00 0,00 0.00

B3
Lf \h1/ppnrf-rft\nrurugrlub prp

(NickeVChromium - Insulated Wire)
339,600.00

Ourq ZhrI UnC 275,000.00 55,000.00 330.000.00

knhghnh

lhhpqnrlur2 AtrQ
277,500,00 55,500.00 333,000.00

84
h1h\rnpn4|r rllrurgrfr.uh f huitpQhlu Elecrrode

inrerface board (EIB)
300,000.00

9nhghnh

lbhpqmftu2 @-FQ
230,000.00 46,000.00 276,000.00

Ouq ZhrI UttC 250,000.00 50,000.00 300,000.00

B5 Sptubuqhtr \hhaurhlr 750,000.00 0.00 0.00

B6 Unhhur 1,320,000.00 0.00 000

87 I t-, l, 180,000.00 0.00 000

BB du-rqurp 900,000.00 0.00 0.00




